
Sr.No Name Designation D.O.J

1 Ms.Anjli Sharma Principal 1.04.2000

2 Ms. Harsimrat Chahal Vice -Principal 30.03.24
3 Ms. Banishree Singh Jr. Coordinator 01.04.23
4 Ms.Satwinder Kaur ACCOUNTANT 24.05.94

5 Ms.Harpreet Kaur Coordinator Sec.Wing 27.07.98

6 Ms.Geeta Tuteja Librarian 1.11.01

7 Ms.Inderjeet  Kaur PGT 1.3.2003

8 Ms.Simarjeet Kaur Coordinator Pre Primary 04.12.03

9 Ms.Mandeep Sandhu PRT 1.04.04

10 Mr.Sandeep Mann ACCOUNTANT 1.04.04

11 Ms.Rajwinder Kaur PRT 1.04.05

12 Ms.Inderpreet Kaur NTT 1.04.05

13 Ms.Neelam Sharma LAB Asst. 9.05.05

14 Ms.Daljit Kaur PRT 6.07.05

15 Ms.Jagmeet Kaur PGT 15.04.06

16 Ms.Nirmal Dhiman LAB Asst. 22.11.06

17 Ms.Poonam Saini PRT 28.03.07

18 Ms.Ravita  Chaudhary Coordinator Sr Wing 11.08.07

19 Mr.Dinesh Singh TGT 21.07.08

20 Ms.Savita Arya TGT 1.04.09

21 Ms.Harwinder Kaur TGT 22.04.09

22 Ms.Anjali Vohra PGT 02.09.09

23 Ms.BalvinderKaur PRT 29.09.09

24 Ms.Prabhjot Kaur PRT 21.01.10

25 Ms.Deepa Sood NTT 12.4.10

26 Mr.Sachin Chandel PGT 24.11.10

27 Ms.SeemaSharma ASST.TEACHER 01.07.10

28 Ms. Manpreet  Kaur PGT 16-07-12

29 Mr. Hardeep Singh Lab.Asst. 05.02.15

30 Ms. Poonam Gandhi PTI 04.04.15

31 Ms. Arti Teji NTT 29.09.15
32 Ms. Maninder Kaur. PRT 02.07.16
33 Ms. Yogita Verma PGT 17.08.16
34 Ms.Rajkumar PGT 01.08.17
35 Ms.Gitanjali TGT 02.11.17
36 Ms.Sapna Puri PGT 02.04.18
37 Ms.Narinder Kaur NTT 06.07.18
38 Ms. Namrata Verma PRT 02.09.19
39 Ms.Amrinder Kaur TGT 02.04.20
40 Ms. Shalika Grover PRT/NTT 02.04.20
41 Ms. Amandeep Kaur TGT 30.03.21
42 Ms. Sugandha Tiwana TGT 16.11.21
43 Ms.Ruppy Seera TGT 03.01.22
44 Ms. Manmeet Kaur PGT 03.01.22
45 Ms. Poonam Sharma PGT 19.02.22
46 Ms. Rajni PRT 01.04.22
47 Ms. Anamika Sharma TGT 01.04.22
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48 Ms. Shivangi LL/ Comp 01.04.22
49 Ms. Pomalpreet Kaur TGT 01.04.22
50 Ms. Charanpreet Kaur TGT 01.04.22
51 Ms. Preetinder Kaur ATL 02.05.22
52 Ms.Jasbir Kaur NTT 01.09.22
53 Ms.Jasdeesh Kaur TGT 15.09.22
54 Ms.Binti Joshi NTT 10.10.22
55 Mr. Deepak PGT 01.11.22
56 Ms. Chahat Kalsi PGT 01.10.22
57 Ms. Ravneet Kandra TGT 31.03.23
58 Ms. Sonali Mathur PRT 31.03.23
59 Ms. Pooja Kapila PGT 03.04.23
60 Ms. Reema NTT 01.04.23
61 Ms. Pankaj Mahjan TGT 08.04.23
62 Ms. Jyoti PRT 13.04.23
63 Ms. Sushma Bisht Jr. Librarian 26.05.22
64 Mr. Jaspreet Singh Discipline Incharge 20.06.23
65 Ms. Prerna Khanna TGT 31.07.23
66 Ms. Amandeep Kaur. TGT 07.08.23
67 Ms. Prince Sharma TGT 29.07.23
68 Ms. Nishu Priya Shukla TGT 23.08.23
69 Ms. Sidakdeep Kaur NTT 01.09.23
70 Ms. Puneet Sodhi TGT 18.09.23
71 Ms. Anita Kumari PRT 02.11.23
72 Ms. Harneet Kaur PRT 02.11.23
73 Ms. Shveta Sharma TGT 30.03.24
74 Ms. Roopa Kohli TGT 30.03.24
75 Ms. Simran Dhillon NTT 30.03.24
76 Ms. Pooja Malhotra TGT 30.03.24
77 Ms. Ramanpreet Kaur PRT 30.03.24
78 Ms. Kirti Sharma PGT 30.03.24
79 Ms. Aastha Goswami TGT 30.03.24
80 Ms. Jaspreet Kaur PRT 5/4/2024
81 Ms. Rashmi PRT 4/9/2024
82 Mr. Hardeep Singh TGT 7/1/2024
83 Ms. Priyanka Dance Teacher 7/1/2024
84 Ms. Kanupriya PRT 7/1/2024
85 Ms. Bhawana Rawat PGT 8/20/2024
86 Ms. Kamalpreet Kaur TGT 11/7/2023





Sr.No Name D.O.J D.O.B
1 Ms.Anjli Sharma 1.04.2000 27-Sep-66
2 Ms.Satwinder Kaur 24.05.94 9-May-69
3 Ms.Harpreet Kaur 27.07.98 16-Sep-75
4 Ms.Geeta Tuteja 1.11.01 14-Mar-69
5 Ms.Inderjeet  Kaur 1.3.2003 12-Nov-64
6 Ms.Simarjeet Kaur 04.12.03 3-Jun-64
7 Ms.Mandeep Sandhu 1.04.04 21-Oct-69
8 Mr.Sandeep Mann 1.04.04 6-May-12
9 Ms.Rajwinder Kaur 1.04.05 16-Nov-70

10 Ms.Inderpreet Kaur 1.04.05 21-May-69
11 Ms.Madhu  Bala Gupta 3.04.05 26-Dec-67
12 Ms.Neelam Sharma 9.05.05 7-Feb-72
13 Ms.Daljit Kaur 6.07.05 5-Feb-64
14 Ms.Jagmit Kaur 15.04.06 30-Jul-69
15 Ms.Nirmal Dhiman 22.11.06 27-Jan-73
16 Ms.Poonam Saini 28.03.07 2-Apr-75
17 Ms.Ravita  Chaudhary 11.08.07 10-Sep-78
18 Mr.Dinesh Singh 21.07.08 8-Apr-73
19 Ms.Savita Arya 1.04.09 1-Dec-66
20 Ms.Maninder Kaur 2.04.09 22-Feb-57
21 Ms.HarwinderKaur 22.04.09 1-Mar-66
22 Ms.Anjali Vohra 02.09.09 13-Aug-69
23 Ms.BalvinderKaur 29.09.09 18-Dec-74
24 Ms.Sukhwinder Kaur 01.11.09 14-Dec-78
25 Ms.Jasmeet Kaur 09.11.09 24-Jan-73
26 Ms.Prabhjot Kaur 21.01.10 13-Apr-63
27 Ms.Deepa Sood 12.4.10 17-Sep-79
28 Mr.Sachin Chandel 24.11.10 6-May-81
29 Ms.SeemaSharma 01.07.10 11-Aug-72
30 Ms. Manpreet  Kaur 16-07-12 19-Jul-88
31 Mr. Hardeep Singh 05.02.15 16-Feb-87
32 Ms. Poonam Gandhi 04.04.15 10-Aug-75
33 Ms. Arti Teji 29.09.15 1-Mar-77
34 Ms. Maninder kaur. 02.07.16 28-Mar-75
35 Ms. Yogita Verma 17.08.16 14-Apr-82



Sr No. Name Sign Sr No. Name Sign
1 Ms.Harpreet Kaur 48 Ms. Charanpreet Kaur
2 Ms.Geeta Tuteja 49 Ms. Preetinder Kaur
3 Ms.Inderjeet  Kaur 50 Ms.Jasbir Kaur
4 Ms.Simarjeet Kaur 51 Ms.Jasdeesh Kaur
5 Ms.Mandeep Sandhu 52 Ms.Binti Joshi
6 Mr.Sandeep Mann 53 Mr. Deepak
7 Ms.Rajwinder Kaur 54 Ms. Chahat Kalsi
8 Ms.Inderpreet Kaur 55 Ms. Ravneet Kandra
9 Ms.Madhu  Bala Gupta 56 Ms. Sonali Mathur

10 Ms.Neelam Sharma 57 Ms. Pooja Kapila
11 Ms.Daljit Kaur 58 Ms. Reema
12 Ms.Jagmeet Kaur 59 Ms. Pankaj Mahjan
13 Ms.Nirmal Dhiman 60 Ms. Jyoti
14 Ms.Poonam Saini 61 Ms. Sushma Bisht
15 Ms.Ravita  Chaudhary 62 Mr. Jaspreet Singh
16 Mr.Dinesh Singh 63 Ms. Prerna Khanna
17 Ms.Savita Arya 64 Ms. Amandeep Kaur.
18 Ms.Harwinder Kaur 65 Ms. Prince Sharma
19 Ms.Anjali Vohra 66 Ms. Nishu Priya Shukla
20 Ms.BalvinderKaur 67 Ms. Sidakdeep Kaur
21 Ms.Jasmeet Kaur 68 Ms. Puneet Sodhi
22 Ms.Prabhjot Kaur 69 Ms. Anita Kumari
23 Ms.Deepa Sood 70 Ms. Harneet Kaur
24 Mr.Sachin Chandel 71 Ms. Shveta Sharma
25 Ms.SeemaSharma 72 Ms. Simran Dhillon
26 Ms. Manpreet  Kaur 73 Ms. Pooja Malhotra
27 Mr. Hardeep Singh 74 Ms. Ramanpreet Kaur
28 Ms. Poonam Gandhi 75 Ms. Kirti Sharma
29 Ms. Arti Teji 76 Ms. Diksha Gupta
30 Ms. Maninder Kaur. 77 Ms. Aastha Goswami
31 Ms. Yogita Verma 78 Ms. Jaspreet Kaur
32 Ms.Rajkumar 79 Ms. Rashmi
33 Ms.Gitanjali
34 Ms.Sapna Puri
35 Ms.Narinder Kaur
36 Ms. Namrata Verma
37 Ms.Amrinder Kaur
38 Ms. Shalika Grover
39 Ms. Amandeep Kaur
40 Ms. Sugandha Tiwana
41 Ms.Ruppy Seera
42 Ms. Manmeet Kaur
43 Ms. Poonam Sharma
44 Ms. Rajni
45 Ms. Anamika Sharma
46 Ms. Shivangi
47 Ms. Pomalpreet Kaur
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